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        Menu
        
          [image: BULLIES]
          
            BULLIES16.65
          

          
            Smoked marlin stuffed mild torito peppers wrapped in bacon and topped with our soy sauce dressing
          

        

        
          [image: THE QUESADILLAS]
          
            THE QUESADILLASShrimp 17.95 | Marlin 17.95 | Chilorio 17.95
          

          
            Doña Mary’s recipe with a blend of cheeses and a touch of chipotle
          

        

        
          [image: CUCACHO SHRIMP]
          
            CUCACHO SHRIMP14.95
          

          
            Shrimp fried to perfection then covered in our special “Spicy Sauce”
          

        

        
          [image: TUNA CARNITAS]
          
            TUNA CARNITAS16.95
          

          
            Crispy and juicy tuna “Carnitas” on a bed of guac with a hint of citrus. #Onmybestbehavior
          

        

        
          [image: CALAMARIS]
          
            CALAMARI15.95
          

          
            Caribbean style fried calamari on a bed of arugula and our lemon aioli
          

        

        
          [image: MEXICAN ESQUITE]
          
            MEXICAN ESQUITE8.95
          

          
            A traditional white corn with creamy butter, creole mayonnaise, lime and cotija cheese. A very unique Mexican flavor
          

        

        
          [image: PANELA CHEESE ATROPELLADO]
          
            PANELA CHEESE ATROPELLADO14.95
          

          
            Grilled panela cheese topped with machaca beef (dried beef) sauteed in our specialty grilled sauce, try it with our flour tortilla
          

        

        
          [image: TIMBALITO]
          
            TIMBALITO14.95
          

          
            A touch of our seafood mix combination with crispy veggies and a light habanero touch. It pairs nicely with a cold one. Just saying…
          

        

        
          [image: CRAB FONDUE 'A LA FRANK STYLE']
          
            CRAB FONDUE 'A LA FRANK STYLE'19.95
          

          
            Sautéed crab meat with cream cheese, melted gruyere and garlic bread
          

        

        
          [image: GRILLED BONE MARROW]
          
            GRILLED BONE MARROW19.95
          

          
            Rich bone marrow topped off with roasted garlic, ceviche macho and tortillas - chef’s favorite
          

        

        
          [image: SPECIAL CAULIFLOWER]
          
            SPECIAL CAULIFLOWER10.95
          

          
            A whole cauliflower blackened with house spices, fried and topped with a bone marrow rasurada sauce, a great choice to share
          

        

        
          [image: SALMON SLIDERS *NEW*]
          
            SALMON SLIDERS *NEW*15.95
          

          
            3 mini salmon burgers cover in cheese sauce with lettuce and tomato topped with bacon bits and green onion
          

        

        
          
            ALWAYS FRESH
          

        

        
          [image: OYSTER SHOT]
          
            OYSTER SHOT7.98 | With a shot of Vodka 8.95
          

          
            Cantina style shot of clamato and oyster
          

        

        
          [image: OYSTERS MRS. MARY]
          
            OYSTERS MRS. MARY17.95
          

          
            Bloody Mary oysters (6) with a hint of spice and citrus. Let’s get it on!
          

        

        
          [image: OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER]
          
            OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER21.95
          

          
            Rockefeller oysters (6) broiled in our La Uno bechamel with spinach, cheese and bacon sauce topped with scallions
          

        

        
          [image: CANTINERO]
          
            CANTINERO7.95
          

          
            A traditional cantina-style shrimp broth
          

        

        
          [image: CARIBBEAN SOUP]
          
            CARIBBEAN SOUP15.95
          

          
            Seafood soup with shrimp, clams, crab and fideo noodles
          

        

        
          [image: SEAFOOD LOVERS]
          
            SEAFOOD LOVERS18.95
          

          
            Fried fish, garlic herbs shrimp, crab meat, mix greens, cherry tomato and cucumbers with our house vinaigrette
          

        

        
          [image: ROASTED BEET SALAD]
          
            ROASTED BEET SALAD14.95
          

          
            Roasted beet in a chile morita emulsion with spinach, arugula, feta, pistachios and olive oil
          

        

        
          [image: LA UNO CLASSIC COCKTAIL]
          
            LA UNO CLASSIC COCKTAILShrimp 16.95 | Octopus 18.95 | Mixed 16.95
          

          
            Our house recipe cocktail sauce is perfect with fresh seafood
          

        

        
          [image: BACK TO LIFE COCKTAIL]
          
            BACK TO LIFE COCKTAIL17.95
          

          
            Vuelve a la vida means “back to life”. That’s exactly what this delicious shrimp, octopus, clam and oyster cocktail will do for you after you order it
          

        

        
          [image: CARIBBEAN COCKTAIL]
          
            CARIBBEAN COCKTAIL17.95
          

          
            This one is a crowd pleaser! Shrimp, octopus in a tangy tropical citrus cocktail sauce with fruit and veggies
          

        

        
          [image: BLACK GOLD]
          
            BLACK GOLD15.55
          

          
            Shrimp and vegetable ceviche with our “habanero oro negro” sauce
          

        

        
          [image: GRILLED SAUCE]
          
            GRILLED SAUCE17.55
          

          
            Seafood mix in our original tatemada sauce, lightly tasty and spicy. Explosively creative!
          

        

        
          [image: SALMON]
          
            SALMON17.55
          

          
            Irresistible spicy citrus creole mayo salmon ceviche with a vegetable mix
          

        

        
          [image: PERUVIAN CEVICHE *NEW*]
          
            PERUVIAN CEVICHE10.95
          

          
            Fresh white fish prepared in the authentic Peruvian style ceviche with their national ingredients, choclo, cancha and sweet potato
          

        

        
          [image: SHRIMP AGUACHILE IN GRILLED SAUCE]
          
            SHRIMP AGUACHILE IN GRILLED SAUCE17.95
          

          
            Marinated shrimp grilled tomatillo sauce, roasted habanero and radish
          

        

        
          [image: MANGO]
          
            MANGO17.95
          

          
            Shrimp infused in a mango habanero sauce with vegetables and a crunchy mild chili topping
          

        

        
          [image: GREEN]
          
            GREEN17.95
          

          
            Succulent shrimp in a citrus, serrano and cilantro dressing mixed with crunchy vegetables and a touch of “macha” sauce
          

        

        
          [image: RIBEYE]
          
            RIBEYE29.95
          

          
            12oz 1855 ribeye in a sauce of Lime juice soy sauce piquin chilli and olive oil topped with fried leeks and fried garlic
          

        

        
          [image: BEEF FAJITAS]
          
            BEEF FAJITAS26.95
          

          
            Grilled juicy thin flank steak. Enjoy it with a glass of red wine
          

        

        
          [image: RIBEYE]
          
            RIBEYE16oz 38.95
          

          
            Perfectly grilled rib eye finished with a rosemary butter… and grilled garlic
          

        

        
          [image: STEAK, SHRIMP AND LOBSTER]
          
            STEAK, SHRIMP AND LOBSTER57.95
          

          
            10oz ribeye with herbed butter, shrimp and lobster tail straight out of the grill with a creamy garlic sauce. Our house sensation
          

        

        
          
            INCLUDES 2 SIDES
          

        

        
          [image: FISH BAJA STYLE]
          
            FISH BAJA STYLE2.15 per oz
          

          
            Grilled fish prepared in the classic baja style. You will want more
          

        

        
          [image: FRIED FISH]
          
            FRIED FISH2.15 per oz
          

          
            Fried whole fish (natural or garlic creole) simply perfect
          

        

        
          [image: FISH CHICHARRON]
          
            FISH CHICHARRON2.15 per oz
          

          
            Fish chicharron on a bed of guac and rasurada sauce
          

        

        
          [image: RIVIERA SALMON]
          
            RIVIERA SALMON27.95
          

          
            Salmon in our exquisite spinach, capers and sun dried creme tomato sauce. This is La Uno love from the sea!
          

        

        
          [image: SALMON OR HALIBUT RIVIERA]
          
            SALMON OR HALIBUT RIVIERA *NEW*33.98
          

          
            Shrimp and Halibut in our exquisite spinach, capers in a sun dried tomato sauce
          

        

        
          [image: SALMON OR HALIBUT IN CITRIC SAUCE]
          
            SALMON IN CITRIC SAUCE25.95
          

          
            Fillet marinated in a citrus chipotle sauce and grilled to perfection. Just Love! Salmon or Halibut
          

        

        
          [image: GRILLED OCTOPUS]
          
            GRILLED OCTOPUS29.95
          

          
            Adobo octopus in 3 sauces perfectly grilled and served on a bed of red rice. One of the best!!
          

        

        
          [image: KING CRAB]
          
            KING CRABMARKET PRICE
          

          
             
          

        

        
          [image: SPANISH SHRIMP]
          
            SPANISH SHRIMP28.95
          

          
            Cream cheese stuffed shrimp wrapped in bacon on a bed of fideo in a mild chipotle sauce, chistorra, feta and sour cream
          

        

        
          [image: TULUM SHRIMP]
          
            TULUM SHRIMP27.95
          

          
            Shrimp bathed in a creamy romano cheese and pimento sauce accompanied by our house rice with dates and almonds
          

        

        
          [image: NOGADA SHRIMP]
          
            NOGADA SHRIMP27.95
          

          
            Grilled shrimp filled with cheese and wrapped in bacon, roasted poblano peppers and corn served over nogada sauce. This is Mexico!
          

        

        
          [image: SHRIMP AND SCALLOP PASTA]
          
            SHRIMP AND SCALLOP PASTA18.95
          

          
            Fettuccine pasta in a smooth and creamy caper sauce seasoned scallops seared to perfection. Delicious!
          

        

        
          [image: LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE]
          
            LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE29.95
          

          
            A tasty version of Mac & cheese in a mixture of creamy cheese sauce, lobster chunks topped with melted cheese and served with garlic bread
          

        

        
          [image: FRIED SHRIMP TENDERDERO]
          
            FRIED SHRIMP TENDERDERO *NEW*23.95
          

          
            6 shrimp fried to perfection with our choice of two sides
          

        

        
          
            OUR TACOS ARE SERVED ON ARTISANAL BLUE CORN AND HIBISCUS TORTILLAS”
          

        

        
          [image: ADOBO SHRIMP]
          
            ADOBO SHRIMP5.25
          

          
            Adobo marinated shrimp with a touch of our house dressing and topped with our citrus pico de gallo… Grandmas recipe!
          

        

        
          [image: BATTERED FISH OR SHRIMP]
          
            BATTERED FISH OR SHRIMPFish 5.25 Shrimp 5.25
          

          
            Battered fish or shrimp tossed in a mildly spicy sauce and dressed with our fresh house veggies
          

        

        
          [image: GODFATHER]
          
            GODFATHER5.25
          

          
            Pulled pork, smoked marlin, melted munster cheese, vegetables, octopus and shrimp wrapped in a tender flour tortilla
          

        

        
          [image: CANCUNO]
          
            CANCUNO5.25
          

          
            Our star taco with fried shrimp, portabello, chorizo and dressed in a creole chipotle mayo
          

        

        
          [image: FISH PASTOR]
          
            FISH PASTOR5.25
          

          
            A new twist on the ever classic “al pastor” style… Succulent fish, onion, bacon and pineapple in a taco!
          

        

        
          [image: SPICY TUNA]
          
            SPICY TUNA5.25
          

          
            Grilled to perfection seasoned tuna, finished with our specialty guac and chipotle sauce. You won’t believe your tastebuds
          

        

        
          [image: MR. MARLIN]
          
            MR. MARLIN5.25
          

          
            Smoked marlin and cheese with our adobo seasonings, mixed vegetables, avocado dressing and escabeche onion
          

        

        
          [image: RIBEYE TACOS WITH BONE MARROW]
          
            RIBEYE TACOS WITH BONE MARROW *NEW*18.95
          

          
            (3) Blue corn tortilla, Ribeye, cheese crust, avocado, pickled onion, cilantro and bone marrow
          

        

        
          [image: SOFT SHELL CRAB]
          
            SOFT SHELL CRAB *NEW*8.95
          

          
            Soft shell crab in a bed of two blue corn tortillas, creole cabbage salad, chipotle dressing, top with citrus pico and pickled onions
          

        

        
          [image: THE CARIBBEAN]
          
            THE CARIBBEAN5.95
          

          
            Our innovative chefs put together a explosion of flavors with smoked marlin and vegetables on a crunchy tostada
          

        

        
          [image: SEARED TUNA]
          
            SEARED TUNA5.95
          

          
            Seared tuna meticulously seasoned topped with avocado, leeks and sundried tomato dressing
          

        

        
          [image: SHRIMP AGUACHILE]
          
            SHRIMP AGUACHILE5.95
          

          
            Marinated shrimp resting on a cucumber, avocado and escabeche onion mix... Prepare to share!
          

        

        
          [image: IN LOVE]
          
            IN LOVE6.95
          

          
            A tall serving of Caribbean escabeche octopus with a touch of capers and hibiscus in love sauce that makes this tostada love at first sight!
          

        

        
          [image: RIBEYE]
          
            RIBEYE *NEW*6.89
          

          
            Blue corn tostada, beans, Ribeye topped with a cheese crust and pickled onion
          

        

        
          [image: THE UNIQUE]
          
            THE UNIQUE5.95
          

          
            The monumental combination of fresh cubed tuna and a mix of citrus vegetables, marinated in our housemade vinaigrette
          

        

        
          [image: SALMON]
          
            SALMON5.95
          

          
            An unbeatable combination of cream cheese, smoked salmon, caper relish with a citric touch
          

        

        
          [image: MAMUCAS]
          
            MAMUCAS5.95
          

          
            Fresh combination of shrimp and octopus on our special guac with house dressing, crunchy leeks and pasilla chili
          

        

        
          [image: THE BURGER]
          
            THE BURGER14.95
          

          
            Tangy, sweet, and bold BBQ coffee marinated arugula and bacon makes this burger the ultimate new classic
          

        

        
          [image: SHRIMP BURGER]
          
            SHRIMP BURGER14.95
          

          
            Adobo shrimp crown hand crafted patty with bacon, creole mayo and munster cheese. Yes, sir!
          

        

        
          [image: SALMON BURGER]
          
            SALMON BURGER18.95
          

          
            La Uno’s lightly blackened salmon burger that has a slight spicy finish is irresistible
          

        

        
          
            CHILDREN 12 AND UNDER
          

        

        
          [image: POPCORN CHICKEN]
          
            POPCORN CHICKEN9.00
          

          
            Crunchy popcorn chicken with spiral potatoes and house dipping sauce
          

        

        
          [image: FISH AND FRIES]
          
            FISH AND FRIES9.00
          

          
            Fried fish pieces with spiral potatoes and house dipping sauce
          

        

        
          [image: THE BOX]
          
            THE BOX9.00
          

          
            Skirt steak, quesadilla and spiral potatoes
          

        

        
          [image: HAMBURGER]
          
            HAMBURGER9.00
          

          
            Lil’ cheese burger with spiral potatoes
          

        

      

    

  



  
    
      
        	Aperitivos
          
	Ostras
          
	Sopas
          
	Ensalada
          
	Cócteles
          
	Ceviches
          
	Aguachiles
          
	Carne y Más
          
	Especialidades
          
	Tacos
          
	Tostadas
          
	Hamburguesas
          
	Para Los Niños
          


      

    

    
      Menu
      
        
          SIEMPRE FRESCO
        

      

      
        
          INCLUYE 2 LADOS
        

      

      
        
          NUESTROS TACOS SE SIRVEN EN TORTILLAS ARTESANALES DE MAÍZ AZUL E HIBISCO”
        

      

      
        
          NIÑOS DE 12 AÑOS O MENOS
        

      

      
        [image: BULLIES]
        
          BULLIES16.95
        

        
          Chile Caribeño relleno de Marlin
        

      

      
        [image: THE QUESADILLAS]
        
          QUESADILLASCamarones 17.95 | Marlin 17.95 | Chilorio 17.95
        

        
          La receta de Doña Mary con una mezcla de quesos y un toque de chipotle
        

      

      
        [image: CUCACHO SHRIMP]
        
          CUCACHO CAMARONES14.95
        

        
          Camarones fritos a la perfección y cubiertos con nuestra "Salsa Picante" especial
        

      

      
        [image: TUNA CARNITAS]
        
          CARNITAS ATÚN16.95
        

        
          Crujientes y jugosas "Carnitas" de atún sobre una cama de guacamole con un toque de cítricos. #Onmybestbehavior
        

      

      
        [image: CALAMARIS]
        
          CALAMARES15.95
        

        
          Calamares fritos al estilo caribeño sobre una cama de rúcula y nuestro alioli de limón
        

      

      
        [image: MEXICAN ESQUITE]
        
          MEXICAN ESQUITE "EL" TRADICIONAL8.95
        

        
          Un tradicional maíz blanco con mantequilla cremosa, mayonesa criolla, limón y queso cotija. Un sabor mexicano muy singular
        

      

      
        [image: PANELA CHEESE ATROPELLADO]
        
          QUESO PANELA ATROPELLADO14.95
        

        
          Queso panela a la parrilla cubierto en machacada de res salteada en nuestra salsa a la parilla especial. Prueba con nuestras tortillas de harina
        

      

      
        [image: TIMBALITO]
        
          TIMBALITO14.95
        

        
          Un toque de nuestra combinación de mariscos con verduras crujientes y un toque de habanero. Se combina muy bien con una cerveza fría. Solo digo..
        

      

      
        [image: CRAB FONDUE 'A LA FRANK STYLE']
        
          FONDO DE CANGREJO 'A LA FRANK STYLE'19.95
        

        
          Cangrejo salteada con queso crema, gruyere derretido y pan de ajo
        

      

      
        [image: GRILLED BONE MARROW]
        
          TUETANO A LA PARRILLA19.95
        

        
          Rico tuétano de hueso rematado con ajo asado, ceviche macho y tortillas - el favorito del chef
        

      

      
        [image: SPECIAL CAULIFLOWER]
        
          COLIFLOR ESPECIAL10.95
        

        
          Una coliflor entera ennegrecida con especias de la casa, frita y cubierta con una salsa rasurada de tuétano, una gran opción para compartir
        

      

      
        [image: SALMON SLIDERS *NEW*]
        
          SLIDERS DE SALMÓN *NUEVO*15.95
        

        
          3 mini hamburguesas de salmón con lechuga y tomate cubiertas en una salsa de queso y rematado con trocitos de tocino y cebolla verde
        

      

      
        [image: OYSTER SHOT]
        
          SHOT DE OSTION7.98 | Con un trago de Vodka 8.95
        

        
          Shot de Clamato y Ostion
        

      

      
        [image: OYSTERS MRS. MARY]
        
          OSTIONES SENORA MARY17.95
        

        
          Ostras Bloody Mary (6) con un toque de especias y cítricos. ¡Vamos a por ello!
        

      

      
        [image: OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER]
        
          OSTIONES ROCKEFELLER21.95
        

        
          Ostiones Rockefeller (6) asadas en nuestra bechamel La Uno con salsa de espinacas, queso y tocino, coronadas con cebolletas
        

      

      
        [image: CANTINERO]
        
          CANTINERO7.95
        

        
          Un caldo de camarones tradicional al estilo de la cantina
        

      

      
        [image: CARIBBEAN SOUP]
        
          ASOPADO CARIBENO15.95
        

        
          Sopa de mariscos con camarones, almejas, cangrejo y fideos
        

      

      
        [image: SEAFOOD LOVERS]
        
          AMANTES DEL MAR18.95
        

        
          Pescado frito, camarones a las hierbas, carne de cangrejo, mezcla de verduras, tomate cherry y pepinos con nuestra vinagreta de la casa
        

      

      
        [image: ROASTED BEET SALAD]
        
          ENSALADA DE BETABEL14.95
        

        
          Remolacha asada en emulsión de chile morita con espinacas, arugula, queso feta, pistachos y aceite de oliva
        

      

      
        [image: LA UNO CLASSIC COCKTAIL]
        
          EL CÓCTEL CLÁSICO DE LA UNOCamarones 16.95 | Pulpo 18.95 | Mixed 16.95
        

        
          Salsa de coctel con nuestra receta de la Casa
        

      

      
        [image: BACK TO LIFE COCKTAIL]
        
          CÓCTEL DE VUELTA A LA VIDA17.95
        

        
          Vuelve a la vida means “back to life”. Eso es exactamente lo que hará este delicioso cóctel de camarones, pulpo, almejas y ostras cuando lo pidas
        

      

      
        [image: CARIBBEAN COCKTAIL]
        
          CÓCTEL CARIBE17.95
        

        
          Este es un placer para el público. Camarones y pulpo en una salsa de cóctel de cítricos tropicales con frutas y verduras
        

      

      
        [image: BLACK GOLD]
        
          ORO NEGRO15.55
        

        
          Ceviche de camarones y verduras con nuestra salsa "habanero oro negro"
        

      

      
        [image: GRILLED SAUCE]
        
          SALSA A LA PARRILLA17.55
        

        
          Ligeramente picante y sabrosa
        

      

      
        [image: SALMON]
        
          SALMÓN17.55
        

        
          Irresistible ceviche de salmón con mayonesa cítrica picante y mezcla de verduras
        

      

      
        [image: PERUVIAN CEVICHE]
        
          CEVICHE PERUANO10.95
        

        
          Preparado al auténtico ceviche al estilo peruano
        

      

      
        [image: SHRIMP AGUACHILE IN GRILLED SAUCE]
        
          AGUACHILE DE CAMARONES EN SALSA TATEMADA17.95
        

        
          Camarónes a la parrilla marinados con salsa de tomatillo, habanero asado y rábano
        

      

      
        [image: MANGO]
        
          MANGO17.95
        

        
          Camarones infusionados en una salsa de mango habanero con verduras y un crujiente de chile suave
        

      

      
        [image: GREEN]
        
          VERDE17.95
        

        
          Suculentos camarones en un aderezo de cítricos, serrano y cilantro mezclado con verduras crujientes y un toque de salsa "macha"
        

      

      
        [image: RIBEYE]
        
          CHULETÓN29.95
        

        
          12oz 1855 chuletón en una salsa de jugo de lima, salsa de soya, chile piquín y aceite de oliva cubierto con poro fritos y ajo frito
        

      

      
        [image: BEEF FAJITAS]
        
          FAJITAS DE CARNE26.95
        

        
          Jugoso corte de fajita a la parrilla
        

      

      
        [image: RIBEYE]
        
          CHULETÓN16oz 38.95
        

        
          Perfectamente asado
        

      

      
        [image: STEAK, SHRIMP AND LOBSTER]
        
          CARNE, CAMARONES Y LANGOSTA57.95
        

        
          10oz chuletón con mantequilla de hierbas, camarones y cola de langosta directamente de la parrilla con una salsa cremosa de ajo. Nuestra sensación de la casa
        

      

      
        [image: FISH BAJA STYLE]
        
          PESCADO ESTILO BAJA2.15 per oz
        

        
          Pescado a la parrilla preparado al estilo clásico de Baja. Querrás más
        

      

      
        [image: FRIED FISH]
        
          PESCADO FRITO2.15 per oz
        

        
          Pescado entero frito (al natural o al ajo criollo) simplemente perfecto
        

      

      
        [image: FISH CHICHARRON]
        
          CHICHARRÓN DE PESCADO2.15 per oz
        

        
          Chicharrón de pescado sobre cama de guac y salsa rasurada
        

      

      
        [image: RIVIERA SALMON]
        
          SALMÓN RIVIERA27.95
        

        
          Salmón en nuestra exquisita salsa de espinacas, alcaparras y crema de tomate seco. ¡Este es el amor de La Uno desde el mar!
        

      

      
        [image: SALMON OR HALIBUT RIVIERA]
        
          RIVIERA DE CAMARÓN Y HIPOGLOSA *NUEVO*33.98
        

        
          Camarón y Hipoglosa con espinaca y alcaparras en nuestra exquisita salsa de tomates secos
        

      

      
        [image: SALMON IN CITRIC SAUCE]
        
          SALMÓN LENGUADO EN SALSA CÍTRICA25.95
        

        
          Filete marinado en una salsa cítrica de chipotle y asado a la perfección. ¡Sólo Amor! Salmón o fletán
        

      

      
        [image: GRILLED OCTOPUS]
        
          PULPO A LA PARRILLA29.95
        

        
          Pulpo al adobo en 3 salsas perfectamente asado y servido sobre una cama de arroz rojo. ¡¡¡Uno de los mejores!!!
        

      

      
        [image: KING CRAB]
        
          CANGREJO DE ALASKAPRECIO DE MERCADO
        

        
           
        

      

      
        [image: SPANISH SHRIMP]
        
          CAMARÓN ESPAÑOL28.95
        

        
          Camarones rellenos de queso crema envueltos en tocino sobre una cama de fideo en salsa de chipotle suave, chistorra, feta y crema agria
        

      

      
        [image: TULUM SHRIMP]
        
          CAMARÓN TULUM27.95
        

        
          Camarones bañados en una salsa cremosa de queso romano y pimiento acompañados de nuestro arroz de la casa con dátiles y almendras
        

      

      
        [image: NOGADA SHRIMP]
        
          CAMARÓN EN NOGADA27.95
        

        
          Camarones a la parrilla rellenos de queso y envueltos en tocino, chiles poblanos asados y maíz servidos sobre salsa de nogada. ¡Esto es México!
        

      

      
        [image: SHRIMP AND SCALLOP PASTA]
        
          PASTA CON CAMARONES Y CALLO DE HACHA18.95
        

        
          Pasta de fettuccine en una suave y cremosa salsa de alcaparras aderezada con vieiras asadas a la perfección. ¡Deliciosas!
        

      

      
        [image: LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE]
        
          MACARRONES CON QUESO Y LANGOSTA29.95
        

        
          Una sabrosa versión de Mac and cheese en una mezcla de salsa de queso cremosa, trozos de langosta cubiertos con queso fundido y servidos con pan de ajo
        

      

      
        [image: FRIED SHRIMP TENDERDERO]
        
          TENDEDERO DE CAMARONES FRITOS *NUEVO*23.95
        

        
          6 camarones fritos a la perfección con dos acompañamientos de su preferencia
        

      

      
        [image: ADOBO SHRIMP]
        
          CAMARÓN ADOBO5.25
        

        
          Camarones marinados en adobo con un toque de nuestro aderezo de la casa y cubiertos con nuestro pico de gallo cítrico... ¡Receta de la abuela!
        

      

      
        [image: BATTERED FISH OR SHRIMP]
        
          PESCADO O CAMARONES REBOZADOSPescado 5.25 Camarones 5.25
        

        
          Pescado o camarones rebozadas en una salsa ligeramente picante y aderezada con nuestras verduras frescas de la casa
        

      

      
        [image: GODFATHER]
        
          GODFATHER5.25
        

        
          Puerco desmenuzado, marlin ahumado, queso munster fundido, verduras, pulpo y camarones envueltos en una tierna tortilla de harina
        

      

      
        [image: CANCUNO]
        
          CANCUNO5.25
        

        
          Nuestro taco estrella con camaron empanizado, portabello, chorizo y aderezado con una mayonesa criolla de chipotle
        

      

      
        [image: FISH PASTOR]
        
          PASTOR DE PESCADO5.25
        

        
          Un nuevo giro al clásico estilo "al pastor"... ¡Suculento pescado, cebolla, tocino y piña en un taco!
        

      

      
        [image: SPICY TUNA]
        
          ATÚN PICANTE5.25
        

        
          Atún sazonado a la parrilla, terminado con nuestra especialidad de guacamole y salsa de chipotle. No creerás a tus papilas gustativas
        

      

      
        [image: MR. MARLIN]
        
          SENOR MARLIN5.25
        

        
          Marlin ahumado y queso con nuestro adobo, verduras mixtas, aderezo de aguacate y cebolla en escabeche
        

      

      
        [image: RIBEYE TACOS WITH BONE MARROW]
        
          TACOS DE CHULETÓN CON TUÉTANO *NUEVO*18.95
        

        
          (3) Tortillas de maíz azul, chuletón, costra de queso, aguacate, cebolla encurtida, cilantro, y tuétano
        

      

      
        [image: SOFT SHELL CRAB]
        
          CANGREJO DE CAPARAZON BLANDÓ *NUEVO*8.95
        

        
          Cangrejo de caparazón blando encime de dos tortillas de maíz azul, ensalada de repollo Criollo, aderezo de chipotle, cubierto con pico de cítricos y cebolla encurtida
        

      

      
        [image: THE CARIBBEAN]
        
          LA CARIBEÑA5.95
        

        
          Nuestros innovadores chefs han reunido una explosión de sabores con marlín ahumado y verduras sobre una crujiente tostada
        

      

      
        [image: SEARED TUNA]
        
          ATÚN SALTEADO5.95
        

        
          Lajas de atún salteado meticulosamente con aguacate, poro y rebanadas de tomate deshidratado
        

      

      
        [image: SHRIMP AGUACHILE]
        
          CAMARONES AGUACHILE5.95
        

        
          Camarones marinados descansando sobre una mezcla de pepino, aguacate y cebolla escabechada... ¡Prepárate para compartir!
        

      

      
        [image: IN LOVE]
        
          ENAMORADA6.95
        

        
          Una alta porción de pulpo en escabeche caribeño con un toque de alcaparras y salsa de jamaica en el amor que hace que esta tostada sea un amor a primera vista
        

      

      
        [image: RIBEYE]
        
          CHULETÓN *NUEVO*6.89
        

        
          Tostada de maíz azul, frijoles y chuletón cubierto con una costra de queso y cebolla encurtida
        

      

      
        [image: THE UNIQUE]
        
          EL ÚNICA5.95
        

        
          La monumental co
        

      

      
        [image: SALMON]
        
          SALMÓN5.95
        

        
          Una combinación insuperable de queso crema, salmón ahumado, salsa de alcaparras con un toque cítrico
        

      

      
        [image: MAMUCAS]
        
          MAMUCAS5.95
        

        
          Una combinación de camarónes y pulpo sobre nuestro guacamole especial con aderezo de la casa, puerro crujiente y chile pasilla
        

      

      
        [image: THE BURGER]
        
          LA HAMBURGUESA14.95
        

        
          Carne marinada en salsa de barbacoa al cafe, picante, dulce con arugula y tocino, hace que esta hamburguesa sea la “Ultima Nueva Clasica”
        

      

      
        [image: SHRIMP BURGER]
        
          HAMBURGUESA DE CAMARÓN14.95
        

        
          Hamburguesa artesanal con corona de camarones al adobo, tocino, mayonesa criolla y queso munster. Sí, señor
        

      

      
        [image: SALMON BURGER]
        
          HAMBURGUESA DE SALMÓN18.65
        

        
          La hamburguesa de salmón ligeramente ennegrecida de La Uno que tiene un ligero acabado picante es irresistible
        

      

      
        [image: POPCORN CHICKEN]
        
          PALOMITAS DE POLLO9.00
        

        
          Palomitas de pollo crujientes con papas fritas en espiral y salsa de la casa
        

      

      
        [image: THE BOX]
        
          LA CAJITA9.00
        

        
          Qesadilla de fajitas y papas fritas en espiral
        

      

      
        [image: FISH AND FRIES]
        
          PESCADO Y PAPAS FRITAS9.00
        

        
          Trozos de pescado frito con papas en espiral y salsa de la casa
        

      

      
        [image: POPCORN CHICKEN]
        
          LA HAMBURGUESITA9.00
        

        
          Hambueguea pequeñita con queso y papas fritas en espiral
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  We are dedicated to meeting WCAG 2.1 AA standards set forth by W3C.

  Please contact us HERE if there are any ways we can improve on accessibilty.
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